with aminor changes in figureof your quoted amount:

01) Urban Nestlewood Project:

a) Exhaust System and Cooling System for 100 KVA Generator Set: Total Price, Tk.41,500 (taka forty one
thousand and fivehundred) only.

b) Exhaust System and Cooling System for 30 KVA Generator Set: Total Price, Tk.15,000 (taka fifteen
thousand) only.

02) Urban Galaxy Project:

a) Exhaust System and Cooling System for 100 KVA Generator Set: Total Price, Tk.51,500 (taka fifty one
thousand and fivehundred) only.

b) Exhaust System and Cooling System for 30 KVA Generator Set: Total Price, Tk.33,700 (taka thirty three
thousand and seven hundred) only.

Please treat thismail as thekey information of work order. Wearearranging formal work orders for theabove
job. You will get it soon.

Wewould request you to takenecessary steps immediately to complete thework for only Urban
Nestlewood Project beforestar ting of Eid Vacation, if possible, preferably by Thursday, the8th